## Five County Child Development Program, Inc. Community Assessment Program Year 2022-2023



This Institution is an Equal Opportunity Provider





## Mrs. Janet Moak, Family Service/ERSEA Director Dr. Jonathan Bines, Executive Director Mr. Billy Craft, Board of Directors, Chairperson

Non-Discrimination Policy: Five County does not discriminate based on race, color, national origin, religion, sex gender, sexual orientation, disability or age.

Five County's Policy Council approved on 01/23/2023 Five County's Board approved on 01/24/2023